
Team Results for event : Senior Men at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 6,7,8,9 30 17

177,1128,164,166

2 Tonbridge AC 3,5,15,20 43 16

1123,1124,1100,1104

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,10,16,29 57 15

248,197,250,203

4 Cambridge Harriers AC 1,21,35,38 95 14

806,254,193,811

5 Dartford Harriers AC 4,11,48,54 117 13

141,154,135,147

6 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 22,23,47,55 147 12

83,87,64,85

7 Bexley AC 25,33,49,56 163 11

1093,1091,843,1089

8 University of Kent 12,40,43,96 191 10

22,25,1114,218

9 Dartford Road Runners 39,44,46,64 193 9

117,121,124,126

10 Ashford AC 30,52,60,102 244 8

891,893,889,890

11 Invicta East Kent AC 18,53,62,158 291 7

206,207,205,211

12 Sevenoaks AC 58,67,69,104 298 6

34,33,220,37

13 Istead & Ifield Harriers 73,75,86,121 355 5

872,873,871,876

14 Sevenoaks School 19,110,115,142 386 4

1094,1097,1096,1095

15 Folkestone RC 41,108,146,150 445 3

112,100,101,108
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Team Results for event : Senior Men at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

16 Greenwich Tritons Triathlon Club 92,103,139,160 494 2

861,228,855,854

17 Beckenham RC 95,137,151,155 538 1

825,240,823,829
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Team Results for event : Senior Men at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 6,7,8,9,14,17,26,27,37,61,80,190 482 8

177,1128,164,166,168,171,188,173,174,183,185,186

2 Tonbridge AC 3,5,15,20,24,28,32,34,63,82,100,124 530 7

1123,1124,1100,1104,4,1102,8,1103,12,16,15,1

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,10,16,29,31,36,65,71,79,83,88,98 608 6

248,197,250,203,202,201,199,251,200,198,253,249

4 Cambridge Harriers AC 1,21,35,38,45,57,68,70,81,85,89,105 695 5

806,254,193,811,189,255,239,814,805,192,238,808

5 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 22,23,47,55,59,76,77,84,87,99,111,114 854 4

83,87,64,85,61,77,68,49,48,81,231,50

6 Dartford Harriers AC 4,11,48,54,66,90,101,109,112,133,136,149 1013 3

141,154,135,147,138,148,146,139,151,153,150,227

7 Bexley AC 25,33,49,56,74,78,94,107,113,120,138,152 1039 2

1093,1091,843,1089,217,851,1092,849,848,243,853,244

8 Dartford Road Runners 39,44,46,64,72,91,93,97,106,161,163,174 1150 1

117,121,124,126,131,119,127,130,125,224,226,225
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Team Results for event : Senior Women at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 3,6,10 19 15

5053,5047,5039

2 Medway & Maidstone AC 8,9,11 28 14

5067,5001,5002

3 Tonbridge AC 2,18,25 45 13

6051,5035,6072

4 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 7,19,24 50 12

5423,5419,5432

5 Beckenham RC 1,27,32 60 11

5084,5399,5398

6 Ashford AC 22,38,42 102 10

5073,5075,5072

7 Dartford Harriers AC 12,41,50 103 9

5478,5479,5482

8 Kent AC 14,45,48 107 8

5485,5488,5492

9 Folkestone RC 21,26,68 115 7

5017,5012,5018

10 Dartford Road Runners 15,47,75 137 6

5028,5088,5031

11 Greenwich Tritons Triathlon Club 31,56,57 144 5

5448,5445,5451

12 University of Kent 16,69,71 156 4

5470,6062,5065

13 Bexley AC 54,73,80 207 3

5409,5086,5415

14 Istead & Ifield Harriers 36,83,107 226 2

5454,5459,5460

15 Cambridge Harriers AC 76,86,87 249 1

5441,5434,5071
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Team Results for event : Senior Women at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 3,6,10,13,17,23 72 10

5053,5047,5039,6069,5041,5043

2 Medway & Maidstone AC 8,9,11,29,30,44 131 9

5067,5001,5002,5006,5004,5005

3 Tonbridge AC 2,18,25,34,39,52 170 8

6051,5035,6072,6074,5070,5466

4 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 7,19,24,37,46,55 188 7

5423,5419,5432,5421,5424,5428

5 Beckenham RC 1,27,32,40,51,59 210 6

5084,5399,5398,5397,5401,5091

6 Kent AC 14,45,48,65,67,85 324 5

5485,5488,5492,5495,5487,5494

7 Folkestone RC 21,26,68,70,77,91 353 4

5017,5012,5018,5020,5021,5015

8 University of Kent 16,69,71,78,82,88 404 3

5470,6062,5065,5476,5472,6071

9 Dartford Road Runners 15,47,75,79,100,104 420 2

5028,5088,5031,5029,5089,5085

10 Bexley AC 54,73,80,84,95,96 482 1

5409,5086,5415,5412,5090,5082
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Team Results for event : Men Under 17 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,3,4 8 6

2166,2165,2174

2 Invicta East Kent AC 2,8,9 19 5

2189,2190,2191

3 Bexley AC 10,12,19 41 4

2156,2153,2155

4 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 11,16,31 58 3

2003,2004,2198

5 Beech Grove Academy 13,20,26 59 2

2134,2137,2138

6 Sevenoaks School 22,28,30 80 1

2160,2159,2162
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Team Results for event : Women Under 17 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Invicta East Kent AC 1,2,4 7 3

7097,7098,7095

2 Tonbridge AC 3,5,17 25 2

7085,7084,7083

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 10,11,13 34 1

7107,7108,7106
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Team Results for event : Girls Under 15 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 3,5,6 14 5

8180,8183,8182

2 Invicta East Kent AC 2,8,9 19 4

8170,8173,8169

3 Tonbridge AC 12,14,16 42 3

8148,8144,8146

4 Cambridge Harriers AC 1,24,37 62 2

8165,8001,8199

5 Bexley AC 17,28,31 76 1

8142,8140,8138
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Team Results for event : Boys Under 15 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,2,3 6 8

3181,3177,3176

2 Ashford AC 5,10,18 33 7

3188,3189,3191

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 9,15,16 40 6

3009,3002,3003

4 Dartford Harriers AC 4,6,30 40 5

3186,3015,3187

5 Medway & Maidstone AC 14,23,26 63 4

3163,3164,3162

6 Bexley AC 21,28,41 90 3

3170,3169,3172

7 Thanet Road Runners AC 22,29,42 93 2

3151,3152,3160

8 Swanley & District AC 27,35,37 99 1

3147,3149,3148
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Team Results for event : Girls Under 13 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 3,4,6 13 7

9174,9172,9169

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,8,12 22 6

9017,9014,9022

3 Invicta East Kent AC 7,10,15 32 5

9010,9005,9006

4 Dartford Harriers AC 1,9,27 37 4

9176,9177,9179

5 Medway & Maidstone AC 11,18,26 55 3

9192,9184,9190

6 Bexley AC 21,24,30 75 2

9165,9166,9164

7 Thanet AC 23,33,39 95 1

9161,9163,9162

Kent Cross Country League 2012-2013 Page 1/1



Team Results for event : Boys Under 13 at Swanley Park on 06 Oct 2012

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,4,6 11 8

4136,4142,4141

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 3,7,9 19 7

4153,4158,4154

3 Cambridge Harriers AC 2,5,13 20 6

4113,4114,4115

4 Medway & Maidstone AC 11,16,17 44 5

4121,4123,4125

5 Thanet Road Runners AC 14,28,35 77 4

4111,4108,4117

6 Swanley & District AC 20,32,34 86 3

4104,4106,4105

7 Paddock Wood AC 26,30,33 89 2

4118,4120,4119

8 Bexley AC 24,31,36 91 1

4131,4133,4132
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